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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 140 Women`s Light Fly (50kg) ARTEMOVA Alena RUS

SHARAPOVA Liubov RUS BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS NIKULENKO Andrei FRA

KGZ

SRB

ITA

ALG

FORGET Alain

YRSALIEV Mukash

RAZNATOVIC Marija

GAETANO Valentino

NOURREDINNE Khaled

20:18

20:18

20:18

19:19

20:18

RED

BLUE

2 141 Women`s Fly (52kg) MARKOVA Anastasiia RUS

PARKHATOVA Rano KAZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB PANIC Milovan FRA

ALG

ITA

RUS

SRB

FORGET Alain

NOURREDINNE Khaled

GAETANO Valentino

NIKULENKO Andrei

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

28:29

29:28

28:29

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 142 Women`s Bantam (54kg) ROMERO MOLINA MARIA Del Carmen ESP

KARTASHKOVA Elizaveta RUS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa ESP

FRA

RUS

ITA

ALG

MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino

FORGET Alain

NIKULENKO Andrei

GAETANO Valentino

NOURREDINNE Khaled

30:27

30:27

27:30

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 143 Women`s Feather (57kg) ISHANOVA Nazym KAZ

SULTANKYZY Saniya KAZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB SARIC Radisa SRB

SRB

ALG

SRB

RUS

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

MILETIC Milan

NOURREDINNE Khaled

PANIC Milovan

NIKULENKO Andrei

28:29

29:28

27:30

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 144 Women`s Light Welter (63kg) ICHSHANOVA Aknar KAZ

BERAM Sara CRO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB JOCIC Goran ALG

SRB

RUS

ITA

FRA

NOURREDINNE Khaled

RAZNATOVIC Marija

NIKULENKO Andrei

GAETANO Valentino

FORGET Alain

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

6 145 Women`s Light Middle (70kg) MAROVIC Jovana SRB

SANDAKOVA Darima RUS BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO MALOSEJA Zvonko ITA

ESP

FRA

KGZ

ALG

GAETANO Valentino

MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino

FORGET Alain

YRSALIEV Mukash

NOURREDINNE Khaled

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 146 Women`s Middle (75kg) GAPESHINA Elena RUS

STAVRIDOU Vasiliki GRE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ YRSALIEV Mukash ALG

FRA

ESP

ITA

SRB

NOURREDINNE Khaled

FORGET Alain

MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino

GAETANO Valentino

DAMNJANOVIC Boban

30:26

29:28

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 147 Women`s Light Heavy (81kg) MOLOCHKOVA Evgeniia RUS

GULSAYA Yerzhan KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA GAETANO Valentino FRA

SRB

SRB

ALG

RUS

FORGET Alain

RAZNATOVIC Marija

JOCIC Goran

NOURREDINNE Khaled

NIKULENKO Andrei

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 148 Women`s Heavy (+81kg) TALIPOVA Eldana KAZ

TKACHEVA Kristina RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino FRA

SRB

CRO

ITA

ALG

FORGET Alain

PANIC Milovan

MALOSEJA Zvonko

GAETANO Valentino

NOURREDINNE Khaled

25:30

26:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 149 Men`s Minimum (46-48kg) ALVIEV Adam RUS

KHODZHIEV Anvarzhan KGZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB RAZNATOVIC Marija SRB

ITA

CRO

SRB

SRB

DAMNJANOVIC Boban

GAETANO Valentino

MALOSEJA Zvonko

SARIC Radisa

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 150 Men`s Bantam (54kg) KUZNETSOV Maksim RUS

ESCOBAR MASCUNANO Gabriel ESP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALG NOURREDINNE Khaled SRB

SRB

ITA

SRB

FRA

SARIC Radisa

JOCIC Goran

GAETANO Valentino

DAMNJANOVIC Boban

FORGET Alain

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:27

RED

BLUE

12 151 Men`s Feather (57kg) BALDASSI Michele ITA

OLIVEIRA Luiz BRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB DAMNJANOVIC Boban SRB

FRA

ALG

ESP

RUS

SARIC Radisa

FORGET Alain

NOURREDINNE Khaled

MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino

NIKULENKO Andrei

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

13 152 Men`s Light Heavy (80kg) SHAVLAEV Beshto RUS

PEREIRA Wanderley BRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB MILETIC Milan SRB

ITA

SRB

SRB

SRB

JOCIC Goran

GAETANO Valentino

SARIC Radisa

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

PANIC Milovan

26:30

26:30

28:29

27:29

28:29

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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