

Session 9

SUN 2 APR 2023 16.00

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	140	Women`s Light Fly (50kg)	RED	ARTEMOVA Alena		RUS			
			BLUE	SHARAPOVA Liubov		RUS	BLUE	RSC	R3
			Referee: RUS	NIKULENKO Andrei	Judge 1: FRA	FORGET Alain	20:18		
			Judge 2: KGZ	YRSALIEV Mukash	20:18				
			Judge 3: SRB	RAZNATOVIC Marija	20:18				
			Judge 4: ITA	GAETANO Valentino	19:19				
Judge 5: ALG	NOURREDINNE Khaled	20:18							
2	141	Women`s Fly (52kg)	RED	MARKOVA Anastasiia		RUS			
			BLUE	PARKHATOVA Rano		KAZ	RED	WP	3:2
			Referee: SRB	PANIC Milovan	Judge 1: FRA	FORGET Alain	28:29		
			Judge 2: ALG	NOURREDINNE Khaled	29:28				
			Judge 3: ITA	GAETANO Valentino	28:29				
			Judge 4: RUS	NIKULENKO Andrei	30:27				
Judge 5: SRB	ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa	29:28							
3	142	Women`s Bantam (54kg)	RED	ROMERO MOLINA MARIA Del Carmen		ESP			
			BLUE	KARTASHKOVA Elizaveta		RUS	RED	WP	3:2
			Referee: SRB	ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa	Judge 1: ESP	MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino	30:27		
			Judge 2: FRA	FORGET Alain	30:27				
			Judge 3: RUS	NIKULENKO Andrei	27:30				
			Judge 4: ITA	GAETANO Valentino	29:28				
Judge 5: ALG	NOURREDINNE Khaled	28:29							
4	143	Women`s Feather (57kg)	RED	ISHANOVA Nazym		KAZ			
			BLUE	SULTANKYZY Saniya		KAZ	RED	WP	3:2
			Referee: SRB	SARIC Radisa	Judge 1: SRB	ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa	28:29		
			Judge 2: SRB	MILETIC Milan	29:28				
			Judge 3: ALG	NOURREDINNE Khaled	27:30				
			Judge 4: SRB	PANIC Milovan	29:28				
Judge 5: RUS	NIKULENKO Andrei	30:27							
5	144	Women`s Light Welter (63kg)	RED	ICHSHANOVA Aknar		KAZ			
			BLUE	BERAM Sara		CRO	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee: SRB	JOCIC Goran	Judge 1: ALG	NOURREDINNE Khaled	27:30		
			Judge 2: SRB	RAZNATOVIC Marija	27:30				
			Judge 3: RUS	NIKULENKO Andrei	27:30				
			Judge 4: ITA	GAETANO Valentino	27:30				
Judge 5: FRA	FORGET Alain	26:30							
6	145	Women`s Light Middle (70kg)	RED	MAROVIC Jovana		SRB			
			BLUE	SANDAKOVA Darima		RUS	BLUE	RSC	R1
			Referee: CRO	MALOSEJA Zvonko	Judge 1: ITA	GAETANO Valentino	-		
			Judge 2: ESP	MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino	-				
			Judge 3: FRA	FORGET Alain	-				
			Judge 4: KGZ	YRSALIEV Mukash	-				
Judge 5: ALG	NOURREDINNE Khaled	-							
7	146	Women`s Middle (75kg)	RED	GAPESHINA Elena		RUS			
			BLUE	STAVRIDOU Vasiliki		GRE	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee: KGZ	YRSALIEV Mukash	Judge 1: ALG	NOURREDINNE Khaled	30:26		
			Judge 2: FRA	FORGET Alain	29:28				
			Judge 3: ESP	MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino	30:27				
			Judge 4: ITA	GAETANO Valentino	30:26				
Judge 5: SRB	DAMNJANOVIC Boban	30:27							
8	147	Women`s Light Heavy (81kg)	RED	MOLOCHKOVA Evgeniia		RUS			
			BLUE	GULSAYA Yerzhan		KAZ	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee: ITA	GAETANO Valentino	Judge 1: FRA	FORGET Alain	30:27		
			Judge 2: SRB	RAZNATOVIC Marija	30:27				
			Judge 3: SRB	JOCIC Goran	30:27				
			Judge 4: ALG	NOURREDINNE Khaled	30:27				
Judge 5: RUS	NIKULENKO Andrei	30:27							

Session 9

SUN 2 APR 2023 16.00

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	148	Women`s Heavy (+81kg)	RED	TALIPOVA Eldana		KAZ			
			BLUE	TKACHEVA Kristina		RUS	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee: ESP	MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino	Judge 1: FRA		FORGET Alain		25:30
					Judge 2: SRB		PANIC Milovan		26:30
					Judge 3: CRO		MALOSEJA Zvonko		27:30
					Judge 4: ITA		GAETANO Valentino		25:30
					Judge 5: ALG		NOURREDINNE Khaled		27:30
10	149	Men`s Minimum (46-48kg)	RED	ALVIEV Adam		RUS			
			BLUE	KHODZHIEV Anvarzhan		KGZ	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee: SRB	RAZNATOVIC Marija	Judge 1: SRB		DAMNJANOVIC Boban		29:28
					Judge 2: ITA		GAETANO Valentino		30:27
					Judge 3: CRO		MALOSEJA Zvonko		30:27
					Judge 4: SRB		SARIC Radisa		29:28
					Judge 5: SRB		ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa		29:28
11	150	Men`s Bantam (54kg)	RED	KUZNETSOV Maksim		RUS			
			BLUE	ESCOBAR MASCUNANO Gabriel		ESP	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee: ALG	NOURREDINNE Khaled	Judge 1: SRB		SARIC Radisa		29:28
					Judge 2: SRB		JOCIC Goran		30:27
					Judge 3: ITA		GAETANO Valentino		29:28
					Judge 4: SRB		DAMNJANOVIC Boban		29:28
					Judge 5: FRA		FORGET Alain		29:27
12	151	Men`s Feather (57kg)	RED	BALDASSI Michele		ITA			
			BLUE	OLIVEIRA Luiz		BRA	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee: SRB	DAMNJANOVIC Boban	Judge 1: SRB		SARIC Radisa		28:29
					Judge 2: FRA		FORGET Alain		27:30
					Judge 3: ALG		NOURREDINNE Khaled		27:30
					Judge 4: ESP		MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino		28:29
					Judge 5: RUS		NIKULENKO Andrei		28:29
13	152	Men`s Light Heavy (80kg)	RED	SHAVLAEV Beshto		RUS			
			BLUE	PEREIRA Wanderley		BRA	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee: SRB	MILETIC Milan	Judge 1: SRB		JOCIC Goran		26:30
					Judge 2: ITA		GAETANO Valentino		26:30
					Judge 3: SRB		SARIC Radisa		28:29
					Judge 4: SRB		ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa		27:29
					Judge 5: SRB		PANIC Milovan		28:29

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points